

ITEM NO.122

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5120/2008

MOHD. FARUKH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. & ORS.
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondents.

Additional notice be issued and forwarded to the concerned Trial Court
(details of which are to be furnished by the petitioner to the registry at the earliest).

List again on 21st July, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

ns
ITEM NO.122

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5120/2008

MOHD. FARUKH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. & ORS.
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondents.

Additional notice be issued and forwarded to the concerned Trial Court
(details of which are to be furnished by the petitioner to the registry at the earliest).
t).

List again on 21st July, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

ns